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Amtrak Fact Sheet, Fiscal Year 2006

State

of Kansas

Amtrak Service & Ridership

Amtrak operates one long-distance train through Kansas, the Southwest Chief (daily Chicago-Kansas

City-Los Angeles via Topeka and Newton).

During FY06 Amtrak served the following Kansas locations:

City

Dodge City
Garden City
Hutchinson
Lawrence
Newton
Topeka

Total Kansas Station Usage:

Procurement/Contracts

Boardings + Alightings
4,084
6,278
3,858
3,244
12,772
6,403

36,639

Amtrak expended $17,685,139 for goods and services in Kansas in FY06, nearly all of it in Wichita.

Employment

During fiscal year 2006, Amtrak employed 21
in Kansas were $1,139,978 during this period.

Kansas residents. Total wages of Amtrak employees living

Amtrak Government Affairs: December 2006
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